
May 7, 2025 Wednesday 730-330 7.5
May 8, 2025 Thursday 730-330 7.5

May 15, 2025 Thursday 730-1130 4
May 29, 2025 Thursday 730-1130 4
June 12, 2025 Thursday 730-1130 4
June 26, 2025 Thursday 730-1130 4

July 3, 2025 Thursday 730-1130 4
July 11, 2025 Friday 730-1130 4
July 18, 2025 Friday 730-1130 4
July 25, 2025 Friday 730-1130 4

August 1, 2025 Friday 730-1130 4
August 8, 2025 Friday 730-1130 4

August 15, 2025 Friday 730-1130 4
August 22, 2025 Friday 730-1130 4
August 28, 2025 Thursday 730-1130 4

September 4, 2025 Thursday 730-1130 4
October 2, 2025 Thursday 730-1130 4

Total 75


